AGENDA FOR THE MEETING OF FEBRUARY 13, 2018
EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE
Department of Labor and Workforce Development Building, 13" Floor Auditorium
Trenton, NJ 08625
1:30 p.m.

CALL TO ORDER

APPLICATIONS FOR EXEMPTION:

2018-030 Timothy Parker
New Jersey Division of Taxation

2018-031 Jessica Cubberley-Frazette
New Jersey Commission for the Blind

2018-032 Jamel Finch
New Jersey Department of Corrections: Southern State Correctional Facility

2018-033 Jasmine Jones-Chapmen
New Jersey Department of Corrections

2018-034 Shane English
New Jersey Transit

2018-035 Greg Raspanti
New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection

2018-036 Shardul Raval
New Jersey Department of Transportation

2018-037 Debra Hoxter
Office of Legislative Services

2018-038 Susanne Curran
New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection

2018-039 Lynda Froelich
New Jersey Motor Vehicle Commission: Newtown Agency

2018-040 Emmalee Cougle
Tewksbury Township Public Schools

2018-041 Mireya Montone
Princeton Public School

2018-042 Elaine Buzby
West Deptford School District



2018-043

2018-044

2018-045

2018-046

2018-047

2018-048

2018-049

2018-050

2018-051

2018-052

2018-053

2018-054

APPROVAL OF MINUTES: MEETING OF January 10, 2018

Wilbert Gould
Camden County Technical Schools

Rose Witt
The Township of Bridgewater

Stephanie Ullman
New Jersey Judiciary

Christina Servetnick
New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection

Robert Tourre
New Jersey Department of Corrections

Robyn Chirichella
Middletown Township Board of Education

Dominick Rose
New Jersey Transit

Benita Woody
New Jersey Department of Education

Kaitlyn Skelley
Fort Lee School District

Spencer Clayton
New Jersey Department of Community Affairs

Gina Gambacorto
New Jersey Department Environmental Protection

Vito Zajda
Kean University

ADJOURNMENT



